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COUNCIL FOR GEOSCIENCE                               
FULL-TIME BURSARY APPLICATION FORM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. Available Field of Study for the 2024 

intake 

Mark with (X) the 

field you are applying 

for (only select one) 

Indicate the level applying for 

(BSc, BSc Hon, MSC, PhD) 

1.  

 

  

2.  

 

  

3.  

 

  

4.  

 

  

5.  

 

  

6.  

 

  

7.  

 

  

8.  

 

  

9.  

 

  

10.  

 

  

11.  
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FULLTIME BURSARY APPLICATION FORM 2024 
Processing of Personal Information will be done in accordance with CGS Protection of Personal Information 

(Privacy) and Retention of Documents Policy, and POPIA 

Surname & Name: 

 

 

Gender: Race: 

Country of Birth: 
 
 

ID Number: 

Date of birth: 
 

 

Mobile: 

 

E-mail: 

Home Address: Residential Address: 

 

 

 

City/Town: 

 

 

Province: Postal Code: City/Town: 

 

 

Province: 

 

 

Postal Code: 

HIGH SCHOOL EDUCATION 

Name of High School: 

 

School Address: 

 

Tel: Email: 

 

City/Town: 

 

 

Province: Postal Code: 

Mathematics - Achieved Level: 

 

Physical Science  - Achieved Level: 

 

INSTITUTION OF HIGHER LEARNING EDUCATION 

Section A (applicable to learners who are in grade 12 or have completed matric) 

Have you applied at a University (mark with X): Yes  No  

Have been accepted at a University(mark with X): Yes  No  

Name of the University: Student number: 

 

Initial year of registration of the qualification & field of study applying for: 

 

 

Mention other bursaries you’ve applied for and/or any bursary grants which have already 

been confirmed:  
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Section B(applicable to student who are enrolled at a university i.e. 1st, 2nd,3rd 4th and/or final year) 

Name of the University: Student number: 

 

Initial year of registration of the qualification & field of study applying for: 

 

RESEARCH TOPIC (BSc Hons, MSc & PhD) 

 

 

Mention other bursaries you’ve applied for and/or any bursary grants which have already 

been confirmed:  

 

 

 

1. Alternative Contact Person 2. Alternative Contact Person 

Name:  Name:  

Surname:  Surname:  

Mobile:  Mobile:  

Email:  Email:  

Home Address: 

 

 

Home Address: 

 

Have you attached the following documents (mark with X)? 

Documents  Please mark  Documents Please mark 

ID copy   Grade 11 final results (currently in matric)  

Grade 12 certificate   An updated CV  

Academic transcript  Proof of Acceptance by the University   

Motivation Letter  Provisional Admission by the University  

NB: This form should not be changed or altered. Incomplete and late application form will 

automatically be disqualified. 

 
NB: If you have not been contacted within one (1) month after the closing date, 

please accept that your application was unsuccessful. 

CLOSING DATE: 

 
I declare that that the information supplied in this application is to the best of my knowledge true and correct.       

I understand that any false information will automatically disqualify me. 

 

 

Signature ……………………………………………… 

      

Date  ……………………………………………… 


